AD8318-EP Enhanced Product
Rev. 0 | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

(CP-16-23)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2
Temperature
Range Package Description Package Option
Ordering
Quantity
AD8318SCPZ-EP-RL7 −55°C to +105°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-16-23 1,500
AD8318SCPZ-EP-R2 −55°C to +105°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-16-23 250
AD8318SCPZ-EP-WP −55°C to +105°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-16-23 64
AD8318-EP-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 WP = waffle pack.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AD8318-EP Enhanced Product
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.